
Sitamarhi - Raxaul DEMU Special/05214 - DEMU - ECR 
RIGA/Riga to ADX/Adapur 

1h 38m - 61 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SMI Sitamarhi Junction 15:20 0 1 0 43 69 ECR
2 TNNH Tapaswinarayan Nagar

Halt
15:28 15:29 1m 0 1 6 30 68 ECR

3 RIGA Riga 15:36 15:37 1m 0 1 9 40 72 ECR
4 MMDL Mohini Mandal 15:45 15:46 1m 0 1 15 51 71 ECR
5 DAG Dhang 15:53 15:54 1m 0 1 21 46 75 ECR
6 BGU Bairgania 16:05 16:07 2m 0 1 29 22 77 ECR
7 GRNA Gurhanwa Flag 16:21 16:22 1m 0 1 34 49 75 ECR
8 KWC Kundwa Chainpur 16:28 16:29 1m 0 1 39 27 79 ECR
9 RRNH Ramroop Nagar Halt 16:35 16:36 1m 0 1 42 53 77 ECR
10 GRH Ghorasahan 16:42 16:44 2m 0 1 47 35 82 ECR
11 JMM Jaimurtinagar 16:54 16:55 1m 0 1 53 58 80 ECR
12 CAO Chauradano 17:01 17:02 1m 0 1 59 54 80 ECR
13 PPK Pachpokharia 17:08 17:09 1m 0 1 64 62 79 ECR
14 ADX Adapur 17:15 17:16 1m 0 1 70 62 83 ECR
15 NKU Nakardei 17:22 17:23 1m 0 1 76 9 84 ECR
16 RXL Raxaul Junction 18:05 0 1 82 - 80 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (23:54)

May 26 2024 (23:54)

1

1


